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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 3/18/2016 2:42:01 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Thursday, December 31, 2015

81,467.60 Beg. Bal.GENERAL FUND101-00-1009

12/01/2015 92003 GJ GF BREAKDOWN 29.99 81,497.59 

12/01/2015 92017 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 13,454.88 94,952.47 

12/01/2015 92090 CD CK#4194 JANITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 94,752.47 

12/01/2015 92094 CD CK#4195 JANITORIAL SERVICE 4,195.00 90,557.47 

12/01/2015 92096 CD CK#4196 JANITORIAL SERVICE 400.00 90,157.47 

12/01/2015 92860 CD Auto Reverse of # 92094 (4,195.00) 94,352.47 

12/01/2015 92900 CD CK#4195 JANITORIAL SERVICE 700.00 93,652.47 

12/01/2015 92001 GJ Posted from UB System 114.60 93,767.07 

12/01/2015 92002 GJ Posted from UB System 989.72 94,756.79 

12/02/2015 92005 GJ AGING SERVICE REVENUE 287.04 95,043.83 

12/02/2015 92006 GJ Auto Reverse of # 92005 (287.04) 94,756.79 

12/02/2015 92012 GJ GF TO PR 86,465.40 8,291.39 

12/02/2015 92021 GJ PR TO GF 625.96 8,917.35 

12/02/2015 92076 CR AGING SERVICE REV 172.50 9,089.85 

12/02/2015 92268 CR REVENUE-MEALS-NOV 15 3,417.12 12,506.97 

12/02/2015 92008 GJ Posted from UB System 696.51 13,203.48 

12/02/2015 92008 GJ Posted from UB System 589.40 12,614.08 

12/03/2015 92102 CD CK#4197 PER DIEM 24.00 12,590.08 

12/03/2015 92009 GJ Posted from UB System 1,099.59 13,689.67 

12/04/2015 92073 GJ GF TO EXCESS SALES TAX 7,746.33 5,943.34 

12/04/2015 92075 CR AGING SERVICE REV 125.50 6,068.84 

12/04/2015 92103 CD CK#4199 SMART SUPPORT 126.75 5,942.09 

12/04/2015 92104 CD CK#4200 SGT GREEN'S TOUGHBOOK REP 382.75 5,559.34 

12/04/2015 92106 CD CK#4201 DR TOMS 1,230.00 4,329.34 

12/04/2015 92108 CD CK#4202 REPAIR WORK CONCRETE 4,500.00 (170.66)

12/04/2015 92112 CD CK#4203 PER DIEM 128.00 (298.66)

12/04/2015 92113 CD CK#4204 CLASS-JOHN BUTLER 200.00 (498.66)

12/04/2015 92050 GJ Posted from UB System 521.47 22.81 

12/04/2015 92050 GJ Posted from UB System 1.21 21.60 

12/04/2015 92050 GJ Posted from UB System 1.21 20.39 

12/07/2015 92123 CD CK#4206 MOYOR DONATED G CERTIFICA 40.00 (19.61)

12/07/2015 92269 CR ELECTIC-EARNED PATRONGE DISCOUNT 1,689.68 1,670.07 

12/07/2015 92270 CR REIMBURSED-COLLECTION AGENCY EXPO 352.25 2,022.32 

12/07/2015 92271 CR REVENUE A/S 120.00 2,142.32 

12/07/2015 92274 CD CK#4205 CASH VOUCHER 123.05 2,019.27 

12/07/2015 92275 CD CK#4207 B D LATHAM-POLICY#CG05791 23.93 1,995.34 

12/07/2015 92195 GJ Posted from UB System 10,361.91 12,357.25 

12/08/2015 92282 GJ REIMBURSED BY D LATHAM& DEARBORN 23.93 12,381.18 

12/08/2015 92285 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F-FT DEARBORN TE 149.06 12,530.24 

12/08/2015 92248 GJ Posted from UB System 1,829.22 14,359.46 

12/08/2015 92248 GJ Posted from UB System 15.48 14,374.94 

12/09/2015 92273 CR REVENUE A/S 178.50 14,553.44 

12/09/2015 92287 GJ AD VALOREM CK#2186 48,586.11 63,139.55 

12/09/2015 92253 GJ Posted from UB System 169.96 63,309.51 

12/10/2015 92276 CD CK#4208 CE PLUMBING CLASS/CALVIN 85.00 63,224.51 

12/10/2015 92277 CD CK#4209 PER DIEM/CALVIN 19.00 63,205.51 

12/10/2015 92288 GJ PR TO GF 9.80 63,215.31 

12/10/2015 92289 GJ FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN TO GF 0.76 63,216.07 

12/10/2015 92292 GJ ARSON TO GF 0.10 63,216.17 
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12/10/2015 92293 GJ PAYING TO GF 14.63 63,230.80 

12/10/2015 92295 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER W/F TO G/F 40,000.00 103,230.80 

12/10/2015 92296 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER WW/F TO G/F 20,000.00 123,230.80 

12/10/2015 92300 GJ TERM LIFE 2 14.26 123,245.06 

12/10/2015 92303 GJ DEP LIFE 497.40 123,742.46 

12/10/2015 92306 CD CK#4210 2015 MEMBERSHIP DUES 20.00 123,722.46 

12/10/2015 92307 CD CK#4211 DRUG SCREENING MYRANDA 54.08 123,668.38 

12/10/2015 92297 GJ Posted from UB System 1,162.14 124,830.52 

12/10/2015 92297 GJ Posted from UB System 5.27 124,835.79 

12/11/2015 92315 CR REIMBURSED FOR ANIMAL FOOD 237.82 125,073.61 

12/11/2015 92316 CR REVENUE A/S 149.50 125,223.11 

12/11/2015 92319 CD CK#4212 REIMBURSE FOR BOOTS/COLE 100.00 125,123.11 

12/11/2015 92334 GJ GF TO PAYING 99,294.75 25,828.36 

12/11/2015 92312 GJ Posted from UB System 710.65 26,539.01 

12/14/2015 92317 CR ELECTRIC FRANCHISE PYMT 87,651.53 114,190.54 

12/14/2015 92318 CR REVENUE A/S 179.50 114,370.04 

12/14/2015 92320 CD CK#4213 CATALOG NEW TAPES FOR SE 95.00 114,275.04 

12/14/2015 92322 CD CK#4214 UPDATE SPARK/NEW OFFICER 118.75 114,156.29 

12/14/2015 92324 CD CK#4215 PD-SERVER ISSUES 661.50 113,494.79 

12/14/2015 92313 GJ Posted from UB System 67.72 113,562.51 

12/14/2015 92314 GJ Posted from UB System 2,231.96 115,794.47 

12/15/2015 92328 GJ TRANSFER GF TO ST MAIN SALES TAX 68.86 115,725.61 

12/15/2015 92330 GJ TX STATE COMPTROLLER 1,957.60 113,768.01 

12/15/2015 92349 GJ CITY SALES TAX 99,389.57 213,157.58 

12/15/2015 92349 GJ CITY SALES TAX 33,129.85 246,287.43 

12/15/2015 92349 GJ CITY SALES TAX 16,564.93 229,722.50 

12/15/2015 92350 CD CK#4216 CITY SALES TAX 33,129.85 196,592.65 

12/15/2015 92905 GJ GF BREAKDOWN 20.00 196,612.65 

12/15/2015 92352 GJ Posted from UB System 1,468.62 198,081.27 

12/15/2015 92352 GJ Posted from UB System 9.06 198,090.33 

12/16/2015 92323 GJ GF TO PR 81,056.95 117,033.38 

12/16/2015 92355 CR AGING SERVICE REV 133.50 117,166.88 

12/16/2015 92358 CD CK#4217 4-DEEDS ON TAX PROPERTIES 136.00 117,030.88 

12/16/2015 92354 GJ Posted from UB System 3,769.58 120,800.46 

12/17/2015 92365 GJ Posted from UB System 3.62 120,796.84 

12/17/2015 92365 GJ Posted from UB System 1,696.84 122,493.68 

12/18/2015 92367 GJ DIFFERENCE-INT INCOME 14.67 NOT 14.6 0.04 122,493.72 

12/18/2015 92370 CR AGING SERVICE REV 93.50 122,587.22 

12/18/2015 92369 GJ Posted from UB System 209.68 122,796.90 

12/21/2015 92419 GJ GF TO WF 5.50 122,791.40 

12/21/2015 92509 CR AGING SERVICE REV 145.50 122,936.90 

12/21/2015 92512 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 53,358.05 176,294.95 

12/21/2015 92463 GJ Posted from UB System 1,937.99 178,232.94 

12/21/2015 92463 GJ Posted from UB System 3.51 178,236.45 

12/22/2015 92474 GJ Posted from UB System 80.45 178,316.90 

12/22/2015 92508 GJ Posted from UB System 680.62 178,997.52 

12/23/2015 92531 CR AGING SERIVECE REV 169.50 179,167.02 

12/23/2015 92537 GJ GF TO PAYING 56,846.59 122,320.43 

12/23/2015 92525 GJ Posted from UB System 242.63 122,563.06 
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12/28/2015 92528 GJ Posted from UB System 293.12 122,856.18 

12/28/2015 92528 GJ Posted from UB System 1.17 122,855.01 

12/29/2015 92538 GJ AD VALOREM CK#2202 33,963.17 156,818.18 

12/29/2015 92541 CD CK#4218 COACH TRAINING-CHERYL 60.00 156,758.18 

12/29/2015 92542 CD CK#4219 COACH TRAINIG FOR A/S 60.00 156,698.18 

12/29/2015 92546 GJ GF TO PR 88,976.26 67,721.92 

12/29/2015 92543 GJ Posted from UB System 237.27 67,959.19 

12/29/2015 92545 GJ Posted from UB System 64.34 68,023.53 

12/30/2015 92551 CR REVENUE A/S 109.58 68,133.11 

12/30/2015 92552 GJ CHRIS ANTHONY-BOOTS 20.00 68,153.11 

12/30/2015 92560 CD CK#4220 PER DIEM 110.00 68,043.11 

12/30/2015 92563 CD CK#4221 6 DEEDS TO RECORD 180.00 67,863.11 

12/30/2015 92553 GJ Posted from UB System 868.32 68,731.43 

12/31/2015 92597 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO EQUIP REPLACE FUND 2,000.00 66,731.43 

12/31/2015 92606 CR CEMETERY TRUST INT INCOME 6,354.16 73,085.59 

12/31/2015 92783 GJ E/C CK#4222 POSTED WRONG 114.41 72,971.18 

12/31/2015 92864 GJ INTEREST INCOME DECEMBER 21.06 72,992.24 

12/31/2015 93594 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 40.00 73,032.24 

12/31/2015 92630 GJ Posted from UB System 824.22 73,856.46 

12/31/2015 92630 GJ Posted from UB System 6.72 73,863.18 

558,465.03 484,601.85 Totals 73,863.18 

DREnding Balance 73,863.18 


